GTATE OF NEW MEXICO		ATION DIVISION	Form C-104 Revised 10-1-78	
016101011000 6ANTA PE /		OX 2088 W MEXICO 87501		
U S.U.S.				
TRANSPORTER OIL /		NR ALLOWABLE		
PRONATION PERCE	AUTHORIZATION TO TRANS	SPORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS		
Yates Petr	oleum Corporation 🖌			
Address 207 South	4th St., Artesia, NM 8821	0		
Reason(s) for filing (Check proper be New Well X	Change in Transporter of:	Other (Please explain)	, παταποτομού το πολογιστικό το πολογιστικό το πολογιστικό το προστογιατικό το προστογιατικό το προστογιατικό π Τα παραστοριστικό το προστοριστικό ποι προστοριστικό ποι προστογιατικό ποι προστογιατικό ποι προστογιατικό ποι π	
Recompletion		RECEIVED	••	
Change in Ownership	Casinghead Gas Conde			
If change of ownership give name and address of previous owner	M/	AR - 8 1982		
DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND	Well No. Pool Barre, Includy Pro	O. C. D. Kind of Le	980 NM 20127 Legae No	
Doris RI Federal	2 Peros slop		NM-39127 rol or Foo Federal	
Unit Letter C ; 99	OFeet From TheNorthLI	no and 1650 Feet Fro	m The West	
27	ownship 5S Range		Chaves County	
DESIGNATION OF TRANSPOR	RTER OF OIL AND NATURAL G/	Address (Give address to which opp	roved copy of this form is to be sent)	
Navajo Crude Oil Pur		Box 159, Artesia, NM Address (Give address to which app	88210 roved copy of this form is to be sent)	
Transwestern Pipelin		Box 2521, Houston, T		
If well produces oil or liquids, give location of tanks.	Unit Sec. Twp. Rge.		^{when} <u>Approx 4-8.wk</u> s 5-24-82	
	ith that from any other lease or pool,	give commingling order number:	Plug Back ' Same Resty, ' Diff. Resty	
Designate Type of Complet		X		
Date Spudded 2-14-82	Date Compl. Ready to Prod. 3-5-82	Total Depth 4300'	P.B.T.D. 4232'	
Elevations (DF, RKB, RT, GR, etc.,	"ame of Producing Formation	Top Oll/Gas Pay	Tubing Depth	
3745.7' GR Perforations	Abo	3912'	3893' Depth Casing Shoe	
3912-20'		D CEMENTING RECORD	4299'	
HOLESIZE	CASING & TUBING SIZE		SACKS CEMENT	
24"	20"	30'	approx 3 yds Ready Mix	
<u>12-1/4''</u> 6-1/4''	8-5/8" 4-1/2"	916'	<u> </u>	
	2-3/8"	3893'		
TEST DATA AND REQUEST F	oble for this de	epin or be for full 24 nours)	il and must be equal to or exceed top aller	
Date First New Oll Hun To Tanks	Date of Test	Producing Nothod (Flow, pump, gas	(ijt, etc.)	
Longth of Tost	Tubing Pressure	Casing Pressure	Choke Size	
Actual Prod. During 7481	Oil-Bbis.	Water - Bbls.	Gas+MCF	
GAS WELL			Gravity of Condensate	
Actual Frod. Tool-MCF/D 227	Length of Text 2 hrs	Bbls. Condensate/MMCF —	-	
Teeting Method (pilol, back pl.) Back Pressure	Tubing Presewe (shut-in) 175	Cosing Pressure (Shut-1m)	Choke Sixe 3/4"	
CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIAN		11	TION DIVISION	
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	regulations of the Oil Conservation	APPROVED	4 1982	
minim have been complied with	and that the information given a beat of my knowledge and belief.	BY_ Mhs	Witho	
	·	TITLE OIL AND G	AS INSPECTOR	
		This form is to be filed in compliance with AULE 1993.		
fic and a fill to delite		I It is to form must be second	owable for a newly drilled or deepensional of the deviation of the deviation	
(Signative) Engineering Secretary		tonts taken on the wall in acc	well, this form must be accompanied by a function of the tosts taken on the well in accordance with AULE 111. All unctions of this form must be filled out completely for allow-	
(1.044)		able on new and recompleted a	walja,	
<u>3-8-82</u>	0(6)	well pame or number, or transpo	II, III, and VI for changes of owner ofter, or other such changes of condition	
	····,	Separate Forms C-104 mi	net be filed for each pool in multiply	

RECEIVED

JUN 1 1982

O. C. D. ARTESIA, OFFICE

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P. O. DRAWER "DD"

ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO 88210

NOTICE OF GAS CONNECTION

DATE May 26, 1982

This is to notify the Oil Conservation Division that connection for the

Yates Petroleum Corp. purchase of gas from the _____ Operator

Doris "RI" Federal Lease

27-5S-25E, Chaves County S.T.R.

Name of purchaser

Transwestern Pipeline Company Company

H. N. Aicklen Representative

Supervisor Gas Purchase Contract Administration Title

Operator cc: Oil Conservation Division - Santa Fe

Well #2 - Unit Letter "C"______ Well Unit Pecos lose Undratticat (Abo)

Pool

Transwestern was made on May 24, 1982

LaRue Drilling Co., Inc.

PHONE: 505-746-4405

P. O. BOX 202

ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO 88210

MAR:

RECEIVED

February 28, 1982

MAR - 8 1982

Q. C. D.

ARTESIA, OFFICE

Yates Petroleum Corporation 207 South Fourth Street Artesia, NM 88210

> RE: Doris RI Federal #2 990 - FNL & 1980 ' FWL Sec. 27, T5S, R25E

Gentlemen:

The following is a Deviation Survey for the above captioned well.

DEPTH	DEVIATION
500'	$1/4^{0}_{0}$
925'	$1/2^{0}_{0}$
1161'	$1/2^{0}$
1545'	$1/2^{0}$
2000'	$1/2^{0}$
2484 '	$1/2^{0}$
3015'	$3/4^{0}$
3477'	$3/4^{0}$
3930'	$3/4^{0}$
4300'	$3'/4^{0}$

Very truly yours,

B. N. Muncy Jr.

STATE OF NEW MEXICO COUNTY OF EDDY

ð ð

The foregoing was acknowledged before me this 28th day of February, 1982.

OFFICIAL SEAL Signature: IALIA ÉGINIA L. GARÍNER NOTARY PUBLIC - NEW MEXICO HOTARY BOND FILED WITH SECRE FARY OF STA My Commission Expires Ded.